Date

November 8th

November 13th
November 15th
November 25th
November 28th

December 2nd
December 4th
December 4th
December 4th
December 5th
December 6th
December 6th
December 6th
December 9th
December 9th
December 11th
December 11th
December 11th
December 12th
December 16th
December 18th
December 19th
December 20th
December 23rd
December 23rd

January 3rd
January 6th
January 8th

Time

3:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM

3:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:00 PM

Gender

Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys

Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls

Girls
Boys
Boys

Sport

Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Wrestling

Hockey
Gymnastics
Wrestling
Hockey
Basketball
Basketball
Hockey
Hockey
Basketball
Hockey
Swimming/Divin
Gymnastics
Wrestling
Basketball
Hockey
Gymnastics
Basketball
Hockey
Basketball
Hockey

Hockey
Basketball
Wrestling

Location

SCVRC
SCVRC
SCVRC
SCVRC
SAHS

SCVRC
SAHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SAHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SCVRC
SAHS
SCVRC
SJHS
SAHS
SAHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SAHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SAHS
SCVRC

SCVRC
SAHS
SAHS



January 8th

January 10th
January 13th
January 13th
January 13th
January 15th
January 15th
January 16th
January 20th
January 22nd
January 22nd
January 22nd
January 22nd
January 23rd
January 24th
January 24th
January 27th
January 29th
January 29th
January 29th
January 29th
January 30th
January 31st
January 31st

February 3rd
February 5th
February 6th
February 10th
February 12th
February 12th
February 17th

7:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:15 PM

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys

Hockey
Hockey

Swimming/Divin

Basketball
Hockey

Swimming/Divin

Gymnastics
Basketball
Basketball

Swimming/Divin

Gymnastics
Wrestling
Hockey
Basketball
Hockey
Hockey
Basketball

Swimming/Divin

Gymnastics
Wrestling
Hockey
Basketball
Hockey
Hockey

Basketball
Wrestling

Basketball
Basketball

Swimming/Divin

Hockey
Basketball

SCVRC
SCVRC
SJHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SJHS
SAHS
SAHS
SAHS
SJHS
SAHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SAHS
SCVRC
SCVRC
SAHS
SJHS
SAHS
SAHS
SCVRC
SAHS
SCVRC
SCVRC

SAHS
SAHS
SAHS
SAHS
SJHS
SCVRC
SAHS



February 20th 7:15 PM Girls Basketball SAHS
February 21st 3:00 PM Boys Swimming/Divin SJHS
February 24th 7:15 PM Girls Basketball SAHS



